
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

2) Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Extend The Professional Services Agreement With
JT2 Integrated Resources To Continue Provision Of Worker’s Compensation Administration Services
For The Period Of March 1, 2017, Through February 28, 2019, In An Amount Of $5,058,021.56 For A
Total Amount Over The Five Year Term Of The Contract Of $12,489,858.02

File #: 16-0663, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 10/3/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

